
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

25 

41 

27 

32 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Marko MURU 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:57.176 

4:04.068 

4:04.695 

4:07.212 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.892 

7.519 

10.036 

4th Last Tm 

56.923 

59.352 

1:06.704 

1:01.594 

3rd Last Tm 

56.728 

58.268 

58.153 

1:04.631 

2nd Last Tm 

56.365 

1:03.069 

56.888 

58.319 

Last Tm 

1:01.980 

58.067 

57.754 

57.327 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:34:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

5 

88 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:59.339 

3:59.812 

4:00.969 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.473 

1.630 

4th Last Tm 

57.765 

1:03.935 

58.496 

3rd Last Tm 

56.919 

56.873 

1:02.858 

2nd Last Tm 

57.074 

56.784 

56.597 

Last Tm 

1:02.607 

57.033 

57.840 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:42:54 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

20 

13 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:47.613 

3:54.813 

3:59.395 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.200 

11.782 

4th Last Tm 

54.668 

55.954 

1:03.174 

3rd Last Tm 

53.815 

55.854 

57.175 

2nd Last Tm 

54.061 

55.326 

56.401 

Last Tm 

1:00.043 

1:02.292 

57.348 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 16:57:54 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:48:17 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

47 

6 

98 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

3:47.151 

4:03.272 

2:00.586 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

16.121 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.200 

1:03.765 

59.056 

3rd Last Tm 

53.755 

59.345 

2nd Last Tm 

59.900 

57.916 

59.056 

Last Tm 

54.277 

56.869 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:53:41 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

47 

10 

20 

25 

4 

13 

5 

88 

6 

41 

27 

32 

98 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Aivo OJALA 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Marko MURU 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 

Total Tm 

3:47.151 
3:47.613 
3:54.813 
3:57.176 
3:59.339 
3:59.395 
3:59.812 
4:00.969 
4:03.272 
4:04.068 
4:04.695 
4:07.212 
2:00.586 

Diff 

0.462 

7.662 

10.025 

12.188 

12.244 

12.661 

13.818 

16.121 

16.917 

17.544 

20.061 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.176] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.068] 

4  [4:04.695] 

4  [4:07.212] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.339] 

- 

4  [3:59.812] 

4  [4:00.969] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:47.613] 

4  [3:54.813] 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.395] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:47.151] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.272] 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:00.586] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

47 

10 

20 

25 

4 

13 

5 

88 

6 

41 

27 

32 

98 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Aivo OJALA 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Marko MURU 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.151 
3:47.613 
3:54.813 
3:57.176 
3:59.339 
3:59.395 
3:59.812 
4:00.969 
4:03.272 
4:04.068 
4:04.695 
4:07.212 
2:00.586 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:45.204 

3:47.184 

3:50.295 

3:50.834 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.980 

5.091 

5.630 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.841 

54.536 

56.070 

57.065 

3rd Last Tm 

52.650 

54.215 

1:00.955 

54.639 

2nd Last Tm 

53.096 

53.673 

54.048 

1:00.632 

Last Tm 

52.855 

59.980 

54.289 

53.519 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:24:41 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

4 

13 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:51.239 

3:53.620 

4:05.098 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.381 

13.859 

4th Last Tm 

55.487 

55.053 

1:03.358 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.592 

55.502 

55.900 

2nd Last Tm 

54.984 

1:01.964 

57.965 

Last Tm 

54.216 

56.129 

1:02.581 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:29:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

41 

88 

6 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:55.596 

3:56.488 

3:59.085 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.892 

3.489 

4th Last Tm 

56.767 

1:03.377 

58.410 

3rd Last Tm 

55.974 

55.780 

1:02.335 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.121 

56.159 

57.112 

Last Tm 

55.692 

56.058 

56.042 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:04 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

98 

27 

32 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko MURU 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:52.812 

3:53.616 

3:57.130 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.804 

4.318 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.355 

56.052 

57.197 

3rd Last Tm 

53.963 

1:01.954 

55.973 

2nd Last Tm 

56.083 

55.323 

1:02.577 

Last Tm 

55.412 

55.216 

56.003 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:39:58 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

25 

5 

98 

27 

4 

41 

88 

32 

6 

13 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 

Total Tm 

3:45.204 
3:47.184 
3:50.295 
3:50.834 
3:51.239 
3:52.812 
3:53.616 
3:53.620 
3:55.596 
3:56.488 
3:57.130 
3:59.085 
4:05.098 

Diff 

1.980 

5.091 

5.630 

6.035 

7.608 

8.412 

8.416 

10.392 

11.284 

11.926 

13.881 

19.894 

R1.  

4  [3:45.204] 

4  [3:47.184] 

4  [3:50.295] 

4  [3:50.834] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:51.239] 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.620] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.098] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.596] 

4  [3:56.488] 

- 

4  [3:59.085] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.812] 

4  [3:53.616] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.130] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

25 

5 

4 

27 

88 

98 

41 

13 

6 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.613 
3:47.151 
3:54.813 
3:57.176 
3:59.812 
3:59.339 
4:04.695 
4:00.969 
2:00.586 
4:04.068 
3:59.395 
4:03.272 
4:07.212 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
37 
39 
33 
36 
31 
34 
38 
35 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:45.204 
3:47.184 
3:50.295 
3:50.834 
3:51.239 
3:53.620 
3:53.616 
3:56.488 
3:52.812 
3:55.596 
4:05.098 
3:59.085 
3:57.130 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
36 
37 
34 
38 
35 
31 
32 
33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
84 
80 
76 
75 
70 
70 
69 
69 
69 
67 
65 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

32 

13 

6 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Romet REISIN 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:53.271 

3:58.017 

3:58.802 

4:01.852 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.746 

5.531 

8.581 

4th Last Tm 

56.213 

57.485 

1:00.354 

1:05.443 

3rd Last Tm 

55.515 

56.546 

55.411 

57.624 

2nd Last Tm 

55.306 

1:02.471 

55.556 

57.348 

Last Tm 

1:01.031 

56.138 

1:02.076 

56.147 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:57:44 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

4 

41 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andreas AULIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

3:53.030 

3:53.696 

3:57.396 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.666 

4.366 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.101 

55.831 

57.959 

3rd Last Tm 

55.178 

55.791 

56.339 

2nd Last Tm 

55.178 

55.387 

1:01.737 

Last Tm 

54.526 

1:01.831 

56.294 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:02:48 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

5 

25 

98 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

3:50.317 

3:53.135 

3:11.638 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.818 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

55.030 

56.104 

1:03.700 

3rd Last Tm 

54.952 

1:01.698 

1:03.700 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.495 

55.719 

59.852 

Last Tm 

54.888 

54.496 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:08:16 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Total Tm 

3:45.381 

3:46.906 

3:49.801 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.525 

4.420 

4th Last Tm 

54.722 

1:01.050 

1:02.724 

3rd Last Tm 

59.313 

53.745 

54.703 

2nd Last Tm 

53.047 

53.575 

53.167 

Last Tm 

53.214 

53.576 

54.215 

Joker 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:26 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

5 

27 

25 

88 

4 

41 

32 

13 

6 

98 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Total Tm 

3:45.381 

3:46.906 

3:49.801 

3:50.317 

3:53.030 

3:53.135 

3:53.271 

3:53.696 

3:57.396 

3:58.017 

3:58.802 

4:01.852 

3:11.638 

Diff 

1.525 

4.420 

4.936 

7.649 

7.754 

7.890 

8.315 

12.015 

12.636 

13.421 

16.471 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.271] 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.017] 

4  [3:58.802] 

4  [4:01.852] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.030] 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.696] 

4  [3:57.396] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.317] 

- 

4  [3:53.135] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:11.638] 

R4.  

4  [3:45.381] 

4  [3:46.906] 

4  [3:49.801] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

25 

5 

4 

27 

88 

41 

13 

98 

32 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Mihkel VARUL 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.613 
3:47.151 
3:54.813 
3:57.176 
3:59.812 
3:59.339 
4:04.695 
4:00.969 
4:04.068 
3:59.395 

2:00.586 
4:07.212 
4:03.272 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
37 
39 
33 
36 
34 
38 

31 
32 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:45.204 
3:47.184 
3:50.295 
3:50.834 
3:51.239 
3:53.620 
3:53.616 
3:56.488 
3:55.596 
4:05.098 

3:52.812 
3:57.130 
3:59.085 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
36 
37 
34 
35 
31 

38 
33 
32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:45.381 
3:46.906 
3:49.801 
3:53.135 
3:50.317 
3:53.696 
3:53.030 
3:53.271 
3:57.396 
3:58.802 

3:11.638 
3:58.017 
4:01.852 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
40 
36 
39 
37 
35 
33 

31 
34 
32 

Total points 

145 
140 
126 
118 
116 
111 
109 
107 
104 
102 

100 
99 
99 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

20 

13 

4 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Aivo OJALA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

6:17.300 

6:27.523 

6:36.287 

6:39.569 

6:45.415 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

10.223 

18.987 

22.269 

28.115 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.052 

1:02.473 

1:03.151 

1:03.977 

1:04.381 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.062 

1:01.709 

1:02.781 

1:03.743 

1:05.188 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.776 

1:08.710 

1:09.872 

1:03.773 

1:04.920 

Last Tm 

1:00.379 

1:02.346 

1:04.712 

1:04.693 

1:05.558 

Joker 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:14 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

5 

98 

88 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

6:15.606 

6:27.155 

6:31.912 

6:34.390 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

11.549 

16.306 

18.784 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.382 

1:02.047 

1:02.170 

1:03.197 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.860 

1:02.255 

1:08.804 

1:02.501 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.777 

1:02.016 

1:03.467 

1:02.989 

Last Tm 

1:02.235 

1:02.875 

1:05.049 

1:05.271 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:57 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

27 

41 

32 

25 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

6:18.051 

6:25.305 

6:34.068 

3:12.770 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

7.254 

16.017 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.105 

1:01.511 

1:02.956 

1:06.755 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.278 

1:01.883 

1:03.013 

1:00.952 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.442 

1:01.660 

1:04.208 

59.579 

Last Tm 

1:02.728 

1:01.867 

1:04.621 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:21:56 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

10 

20 

5 

98 

13 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Aivo OJALA 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Skoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

6:02.831 

6:09.629 

6:16.732 

6:25.957 

6:26.486 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

6.798 

13.901 

23.126 

23.655 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

58.798 

59.158 

1:00.204 

1:01.419 

1:09.043 

3rd Last Tm 

57.664 

58.729 

1:06.831 

1:01.002 

1:01.157 

2nd Last Tm 

57.914 

59.990 

1:01.704 

1:09.682 

1:02.502 

Last Tm 

1:06.098 

1:06.400 

1:00.617 

1:02.658 

1:01.861 

Joker 

6 

6 

4 

5 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

6 

5 

2 

Comment 

2x false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:47:50 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:20 


